FIBREGLASS
  Part No Size (mm) Price
Specifications
MATERIAL: PVC Coated Fibreglass
WEAVE(Strands/inch): 18 x 14
STRAND DIAMETER (mm): 0.25
APERTURE (mm): 1.16 x 1.56
OPENESS: 71%
FGM610 610mm x 50m $
FGM760 760mm x 50m
$
FGM810 810mm x 50m
$
FGM910 910mm x 50m $
FGM1220 1220mm x 50m
$
FGM1530 1530mm x 50m $
FGM1830 1830mm x 50m
$
  ALUMINIUM MESH
  Part No Size (mm) Price
Specifications
MATERIAL: Aluminium
WEAVE(Strands/inch): 18 x 15
STRAND DIAMETER (mm): 0.25
APERTURE (mm): 1.16 x 1.44
OPENESS: 70%
AFW760 760mm x 50m $
AFW910 910mm x 50m $
AFW1220 1220mm x 50m
$
AFW1530 1530mm x 50m $
   TUFFSCREEN
    (Aluminium Heavy Duty)
  Part No Size (mm) Price
Specifications